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Table
3

(Part
II).

—Summaryof
Lands

selected
under

Settlement
Conditions:
Transactions

up
to
the

31st
March,

1914—
continued.

CO
O

Tenures.

Exchanges from other Tenures during
the Year.

Renewals during
the Year.

Exchanges
to

other
Tenures during

the Year.

Forfeitures during
the Year.

Surrenders during
the Year.

Expiries during
the Year.

Total
Area
held

on31st March,
1914
:

Past
and Current Transaction.Total

Area
made

Freehold
to

Date.

Land
for
Settlements
Acts.

A.

B.
P.

A.

R.
P.

A.

K.
P.

A.

K.
P.

A.

B.
p.

A.
B.
P.

A.

B.
P.

A.
E.
P.

514
1
19

4,576
3
16

15,146
0
27

34
3
15

Table
5—Gash
lands

10
—Lease
in

perpetuity
11

—Renewable
lease

7—Deferred
payment

14
—Lease
in

perpetuity
(village)

14
—Renewable
lease

(village)

16

—Special-settlement
associations

17--Small
grazing-runs

0

13
5,003
1
34

236
2
10

4,767
0
27

11
1

9

3,321
2
29

413
2
25

658,125
1

0

609,196
2

8

4,968
2
19

438
1
28

9

3
16

2,114
1

9

203,322
2
15

Totals
..

5,003
2
37

5,003
2
37

3,332
3
38

413
2
25

1,478,175
2
15

20,272
0
37

National-
endowment

Lands.

6,278
2

5

11—
Renewable

lease
(ordinary)

14
—Renewable
lease

(village
settlement)

14
—Renewable
lease

(village
homestead

special
settlement)

13
—Mining

districts
land
occupation

leases
31
—Renewable
lease,
improved-farm

special
settlements

17—Small
grazing-runs

12,409
2

5

56
3
12

5,139
1
12

24
3
32

517,232
1
38

2,585
1
26

135
2
38

10
0
17

12
0

0

5,500
1
20

"

42,521
1
35

2,833
0

0

42,520
1
35

1,742,611
2
29

Totals

6,283
2
22

42,521
1
35

15,299
1
17

5,164
1

4

42.520
1
35

2,268,077
2
31

Grand
totals

52,638
3
37

34,058
3

7

45,578
2
38

6,680
0
22

52,639
0
37

7,728,417
0
13

15,969,953
2
II

39,542
2
10
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