Table 3 (Part II).—SUMMARY OF LANDS SELECTED	SUMMARY OF LA		UNDER SETTLEMENT	CONDITIONS:	TRANSACTIONS UP	TO THE	OIST MAKCH, 1314Continued	urruea.
For Details see	Exchanges from other Tenures during the Year.	Renewals during the Year.	Exchanges to other Tenures during the Year.	Forfeitures during the Year.	Surrenders during the Year.	Expiries during the Year.	Total Area held on 31st March, 1914: Past and Current Transaction	Total Area made Freehold to Date.
Land for Settlements Acts.	4 8	A, B, P.	A. B. P.	A. K. P.	A. B. P.	A. B. P.	A. B. P.	
Table 5-Cash lands	:	•			;	:	-	514 1 19
. 10—Lease in perpetuity 11—Renewable lease	0 1 3	::	4,767 0 27	3,321 2 29	418 2 25	::	101	
- 1	., 5,003 1 34	:	:	: :	: :	: :	4,968 2 19	34 3 15
14—Lease in perpetury (village) " 14—Renewable lease (village)	: :	::	: :	: :	:	: :	ന -	:
16—Special-settlement associations	202	::	::	::	::	::	2,114 1 9 203,322 2 15	::
	. .		1	1	9		٩	9
Totals	5,003 2 37	:	5,008 2 37	3,532 3 38	413 2 20	•	1,478,175 2 15	20,272 0 37
National endowment Lands.								
11—Renewable lease (ordinary)	6,273 2 5	:	:	12,409 2 5 56 3 12	5,139 1 12 24 8 82	:	517,232 1 38	: :
14 - Renewable lease (village beinghub.).	stead 10 0 17	::	::			::	135 2 38	::
special settlement) " 13 – Mining districts land occupation	ation	:	:	:	•	:	12 0 0	:
leases 31—Renewable lease, improved-farm	farm	:	:	•	:	:	5,500 1 20	:
special settlements 17 - Small grazing-runs	:	42,521 1 35	:	2,833 0 0	:	42,520 1 35	1,742,611 2 29	: ;
Totals	6,283 2 22	42,521 135		15,299 1 17	5,164 1 4	42,520 1 35	2,268,077 2 31	:
Grand totals	39,542 2 10	52,638 3 37	34,058 3 7	45,578 2.38	6,680 0 22	52,639 0 37	7,728,417 0 13	15,969,953 2 16
		-,					-	